
Spring 24’- FHS TN Ready Testing Schedule
Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19

NO TESTING
TN Ready Testing
Eng 1 & 2, Part 1

(85 min + *17 min = 102 min)

TN Ready Testing
Eng 1 & 2, Part 2

(75 min + *15 min = 90 min)

TN Ready Testing
Eng 2, Part 3

(70 min + *14 min = 84 min)

TN Ready Testing
US History, Part 1

(45 min + *9 min = 54 min)

Daily Bell Schedule &
Lunch Schedule

→

4, 3, 2, 1- Test in 4th

4th block: 8:30-10:40

3rd block: 10:47-11:49

2nd block (& Lunch):
11:56-1:53

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

1st block: 2:00-3:30

4, 3, 2, 1- Test in 3rd

4th block: 8:50-9:37

3rd block: 9:44-11:49

2nd block (& Lunch): 11:56-1:53
Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

1st block: 2:00-3:30

1, 2, 3, 4- Test in 1st

1st block: 8:30-10:20

2nd block: 10:27- 11:49

3rd block: 11:56-1:53
Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

4th block: 2:00-3:30

Test in 1st, 2nd, & 4th

1st block; 8:30-10:00
2nd block; 10:07-11:49
3rd block; 11:56-1:53
4th block; 2:00-3:30

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26

TN Ready Testing
US History, Part 2

(45 min + *9 min = 54 min)
Test in 2nd, 3rd, & 4th

TN Ready Testing
Biology

(75 min + *15 min = 90 min)
Testing in 1st, 3rd, & 4th

TN Ready Testing
Alg 1, Geo, Alg 2- Part 1
(40 min + *8 min = 48 min)
Test in 1st, 2nd, 3rd, & 4th

TN Ready Testing
Alg 1, Geo, Alg 2- Part 2
(55 min + *11 min = 66 min)
Test in 1st, 2nd, 3rd, & 4th

TN Ready Testing
Alg 1, Geo, Alg 2- Part 3
(45 min + *9 min = 54 min)
Test in 1st, 2nd, 3rd, & 4th

1st block; 8:30-10:00

2nd block; 10:07-11:49

3rd block; 11:56-1:53
(Test takers to eat 3rd lunch)

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

4th block: 2:00-3:30

1st block; 8:30-10:25
(115 minutes)

2nd block; 10:32- 11:06
(34 minutes)

3rd block; 11:13-1:33
(140 minutes)

(Test takers to eat 3rd lunch)
1st lunch: 11:20-11:50
2nd lunch: 12:10-12:40
3rd lunch: 1:00-1:33

4th block: 1:40-3:30

1st block; 8:50-10:13

2nd block; 10:20-11:49

3rd block; 11:56-1:53
(Test takers to eat 1st lunch)

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

4th block: 2:00-3:30

1st block; 8:30-10:00

2nd block; 10:07-11:49

3rd block; 11:56-1:53
(Test takers to eat 1st lunch)

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

4th block: 2:00-3:30

1st block; 8:30-10:00

2nd block; 10:07-11:49

3rd block; 11:56-1:53
(Test takers to eat 1st lunch)

Lunch Schedule
1st: 11:56-12:26
2nd: 12:40-1:10
3rd: 1:23-1:53

4th block: 2:00-3:30



(110 minutes)

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3

TN Ready Makeup TN Ready Makeup TN Ready Makeup TN Ready Makeup
LAST DAY

State shuts down testing
site


